
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Men's Hcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5 71 2 69

Stableford Points  2 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 -1 0 2 0 0 0 -1

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 75 4 71

Stableford Points  0 2 2 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0

 Bolanos, Tom 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 75 4 71

Stableford Points  0 2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 -1 2 -1

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 75 3 72

Stableford Points  0 2 0 0 0 0 -3 2 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0 0

 Morris, Karl 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 5 82 6 76

Stableford Points  -1 5 -3 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 2 0 -1 2 0 0 -1 0

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 6 86 7 79

Stableford Points  -1 2 -1 -3 2 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

 Arredondo, Andrew 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 10 5 3 7 7 5 92 7 85

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -1 -3 0 2 0 0 0 2 -1 -3 0 0 -3 -1 0

 Ruiz, Stefan 5 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 5 4 87 3 84

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 0 -3 -3 -1 -1 0 0 2 -1 -1 0 -1 -3 0 0

 Cryer, Chad 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 6 94 6 88

Stableford Points  -1 5 0 -1 -1 -3 -1 -3 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

2nd FLIGHT

 Bevil, Brad 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 6 79 8 71

Stableford Points  -1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 -1 0 2 0 0 0 -1

 McGuire, Dave 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 5 80 8 72

Stableford Points  0 2 0 -1 2 -1 2 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 2 -1 2 0 0

 Cruz, Kyle 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 5 82 9 73

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

 Phillips, Teresa 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 2 4 5 5 83 8 75

Stableford Points  -1 2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -3 2 2 0 2 0

 Johnson, Josh 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 7 83 8 75

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 0 2 0 2 0 2 -1 0 -1 -1 2 -1 -1 0 -3

 Battle, James 6 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 2 4 6 7 86 11 75

Stableford Points  -3 -1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 -1 0 -1 -3 0 2 2 0 -3

 Peterson, Ezra 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 7 6 5 87 9 78

Stableford Points  2 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -3 0 -1 0 -1 0 2 0 -3 0 0

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 3 3 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 7 91 8 83

Stableford Points  -1 0 -1 0 5 -3 0 -3 2 -1 0 -3 -1 5 -1 -1 0 -3

 Lindquist, Bill 4 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 5 86 9 77

Stableford Points  0 -1 0 0 0 -3 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 2 0 0 0 0
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3rd FLIGHT

 Kunz, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 81 12 69

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 -1 0 0 2 -1 2 -1 2 -1 0 2 0 0 2 2

 Preece, Scott 4 5 5 3 10 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 7 84 12 72

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 2 -3 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 2 -1 0 0 -3

 Alderman, Nathan 4 5 6 3 5 5 10 4 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 4 7 4 86 12 74

Stableford Points  0 2 -3 2 0 0 -3 -1 0 -1 0 2 2 2 0 2 -1 2

 Torres, Julie 5 5 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 84 12 72

Stableford Points  -1 2 -3 2 -1 2 2 0 0 0 -1 2 0 0 0 -1 2 -1

 Weisheit, John 5 8 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 5 87 12 75

Stableford Points  -1 -3 -1 2 2 0 -1 0 0 0 5 2 -3 2 -1 -1 0 0

 Jones, Philip 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 6 89 13 76

Stableford Points  0 0 2 0 -1 0 2 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 2 -3 -1 0 -1

 Cole, Paul 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 7 91 13 78

Stableford Points  0 2 0 2 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -3

 Wofford, Randall 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 7 3 4 5 4 5 5 6 91 12 79

Stableford Points  -3 -3 -3 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -3 5 -1 2 -1 0 2 -1

 Wise, Tim 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 10 97 12 85

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 -3 -3 -1 -1 -3 0 -1 0 0 0 2 -3 2 0 -3

4th FLIGHT

 Minevitz, Ned 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 6 5 79 14 65

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 -1 0 2 2 -3 0 0 0 5 2 5 2 5 0 0

 Friar, Helen 5 7 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 4 4 83 13 70

Stableford Points  -1 -1 2 2 -1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 -3 -1 2 0 2 5 2

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 2 6 5 6 84 14 70

Stableford Points  -1 2 2 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 2 -1 0 5 2 -1 2 -1

 Toombs, Chris 4 9 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 5 2 5 4 5 5 6 87 16 71

Stableford Points  0 -3 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 -1 -1 0 5 2 -1 0 2 -1

 Ross, Wil 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 3 6 6 88 15 73

Stableford Points  0 2 2 0 2 -1 -1 2 0 -1 0 0 -3 2 -1 5 0 -1

 Sigman, Mike 3 6 4 4 9 6 5 3 8 4 5 5 3 6 3 3 6 5 88 13 75

Stableford Points  2 0 2 0 -3 -1 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

 Keeling, Tommy 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 6 89 14 75

Stableford Points  -1 0 2 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 2 0 5 -1 0 -1 -1

 Peck, Ken 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 6 6 7 89 14 75

Stableford Points  0 2 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -3 0 0 2 5 0 -1 0 -3

 Shepherd, Andies 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 6 87 13 74

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 2 -3 0 0 -1 2 -1

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 6 5 4 6 7 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 6 91 14 77

Stableford Points  -3 0 0 0 -1 -3 5 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 2 -1

 Waite, Tom 5 5 5 4 9 6 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 6 2 4 9 6 99 15 84

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0 0 -3 2 -1 0 2 2 -3 -1
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5th FLIGHT

 Booth, Joe 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 80 17 63

Stableford Points  0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 -1 0 5 0 2 2 -1 5 2 0

 Newsom, Brian 4 5 5 5 7 7 4 3 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 4 84 18 66

Stableford Points  2 2 0 -1 -3 -3 2 2 2 5 -3 0 2 5 0 2 0 2

 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 6 85 18 67

Stableford Points  0 2 2 0 -1 -1 2 0 -1 2 0 0 -1 5 2 2 2 -1

 Barnes, Steve 4 6 5 4 6 7 4 4 4 3 6 6 3 6 3 4 6 7 88 17 71

Stableford Points  2 0 0 0 -1 -3 2 0 2 5 -1 -1 2 0 0 2 0 -3

 DeGroot, Paul 5 9 3 4 6 8 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 4 90 17 73

Stableford Points  0 -3 5 0 -1 -3 2 0 -1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

 Nardecchia, David 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 6 89 16 73

Stableford Points  0 2 -1 2 -1 2 -1 -3 0 0 -1 2 -3 2 0 2 2 -1

 Vayo, John 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 7 9 92 17 75

Stableford Points  -1 2 0 2 0 -1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 -1 -1 -1 -3

 Jones, Jeff 5 7 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4 90 17 73

Stableford Points  0 -1 -1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 -1 -1 0 2 2

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 3 6 6 8 3 7 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 7 91 17 74

Stableford Points  0 0 0 2 -1 -1 -3 2 -3 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 2 -3

 Cullins, Mark 4 8 5 3 8 8 10 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 7 99 17 82

Stableford Points  2 -3 0 2 -3 -3 -3 -1 2 2 0 0 2 2 -1 2 -1 -3

 Eli, Bob 6 7 5 5 7 6 10 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 102 18 84

Stableford Points  -1 -1 0 -1 -3 -1 -3 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 2 0 0 2 -3

6th FLIGHT

 Lamb, Matthew 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 80 18 62

Stableford Points  2 0 2 2 -1 2 2 2 2 2 -1 0 2 5 -1 0 2 0

 Posco, Greg 5 8 5 4 6 6 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 7 5 7 101 36 65

Stableford Points  2 -1 2 2 0 0 -1 0 5 2 0 0 2 2 0 -1 5 -1

 McCarty, Paul 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 5 6 93 23 70

Stableford Points  0 0 2 0 -1 -1 2 0 5 0 2 -1 -1 -1 2 -1 5 -1

 Garcia, Pete 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 7 5 8 3 92 20 72

Stableford Points  2 0 2 2 0 0 -1 0 0 2 0 -1 0 0 -3 0 -3 5

 Zizza, Mike 5 6 5 4 5 8 5 4 8 6 5 7 4 6 4 7 6 6 101 29 72

Stableford Points  0 2 0 2 2 -3 2 0 -3 -1 2 -3 0 2 0 -1 2 0

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 2 5 4 10 6 7 101 24 77

Stableford Points  0 0 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 0 2 0 0 0 5 2 0 -3 2 -1

 Grandin, Ryan 6 7 5 3 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 7 7 96 19 77

Stableford Points  -1 0 0 2 -1 0 -3 -1 -1 0 0 2 2 -1 0 2 -1 -3

 Nigbor, Pete 4 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 9 5 5 7 4 99 19 80

Stableford Points  2 2 0 0 -1 -3 -3 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 -3 -1 0 -1 2

 Giroux, Chris 5 5 6 6 8 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 3 7 5 6 6 7 108 22 86

Stableford Points  0 5 -1 -3 -3 -3 -3 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 2 -1 -1 -1 2 -3
 Peloquin, Roger 4 8 4 4 6 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 3 4 8 6 96 11 85

Stableford Points  0 -3 0 0 -1 0 -3 -3 0 0 0 -1 -3 0 0 2 -3 -1

 O'Donnell, Bill 5 6 7 4 5 8 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 6 10 9 104 23 81

Stableford Points  0 2 -3 0 2 -3 -1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 -1 -3 -3
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# 4  

#13  

Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Alderman, Nathan 4 5 6 3 5 5 10 4 5 5 5 42 5 3 4 7 4

 Arredondo, Andrew 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 10 5 3 7 7 5

 Battle, James 6 7 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 62 4 6 7

 Bevil, Brad 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 6 6

 Bolanos, Tom 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5

 Cole, Paul 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 6 7 7

 Cruz, Kyle 4 7 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 5 5

 Cryer, Chad 5 4 4 4 6 7 5 7 6 5 5 6 4 6 4 4 6 6

 Hilpert, Ed 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 4 5 7 6

 Holzmeister, Michael 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 5 5

 Johnson, Josh 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 7

 Jones, Philip 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 5 6 4 5 5 6 6 6

 Kunz, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 4

 Lindquist, Bill 4 7 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 6 5

 Lowe, Kevin 5 6 5 3 3 7 5 7 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 6 7

 McGuire, Dave 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 5

 Morris, Karl 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 5

 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4

 Peterson, Ezra 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 7 6 5

 Phillips, Teresa 5 5 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 52 4 5 5

 Preece, Scott 4 5 5 3 10 4 4 3 43 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 7

 Rudi, Erik 4 5 4 3 5 4 6 2 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 4

 Ruiz, Stefan 5 5 4 3 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 9 5 4

 Sigman, Mike 3 6 4 4 9 6 5 3 8 4 5 5 3 6 3 3 6 5

 Torres, Julie 5 5 6 3 6 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 6 3 6 5 6

 Weisheit, John 5 8 5 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 3 4 6 5 4 6 6 5

 Wise, Tim 5 5 4 6 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 6 10

 Wofford, Randall 6 8 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 7 3 4 5 4 5 5 6

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

Paul Cole 10' 7"  # 8 Joe Booth 9' 11"

Nate Alderman 1' 9" # 15 Tom Waite 1' 0"

1st Trash Flight

1st Trash Flight Amount

$57.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

2nd Trash Flight

$29.00

$29.00

$28.00

$28.00

$29.00

$28.00

$57.00



Skins Only Deuces Only Skins & Deuces

 Abrams, Jim 5 6 5 3 6 6 8 3 7 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 5 7

 Barnes, Steve 4 6 5 4 6 7 4 4 4 3 6 6 3 6 3 4 6 7

 Booth, Joe 5 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 5

 Carrillo, Dominique 5 7 6 5 6 7 6 4 5 5 6 5 2 5 4 10 6 7

 Cullins, Mark 4 8 5 3 8 8 10 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 7 7

 DeGroot, Paul 5 9 3 4 6 8 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 3 5 6 4

 Eli, Bob 6 7 5 5 7 6 10 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 7

 Friar, Helen 5 7 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 5 3 44 4

 Garcia, Pete 4 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 5 4 6 6 4 6 7 5 83

 Gimenez, Joe 5 5 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 42 6 5 6

 Giroux, Chris 5 5 6 6 8 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 3 7 5 6 6 7

 Givens, Carl 5 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 6

 Grandin, Ryan 6 7 5 3 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 4 3 7 4 4 7 7

 Jones, Jeff 5 7 6 3 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 7 4 5 5 4

 Keeling, Tommy 5 6 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 5 7 6

 Lamb, Matthew 4 6 4 3 6 4 4 3 4 4 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 5

 Loughmiller, Greg 6 6 5 4 6 7 3 3 5 4 5 6 5 6 4 5 5 6

 McCarty, Paul 5 7 4 4 7 6 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 7 3 6 5 6

 Minevitz, Ned 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 3 6 5

 Nardecchia, David 4 5 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 6

 Newsom, Brian 4 5 5 5 7 7 4 3 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 6 4

 Nigbor, Pete 4 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 9 5 5 7 4

 O'Donnell, Bill 5 6 7 4 5 8 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 6 3 6 10 9

 Peck, Ken 4 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 6 6 7

 Peloquin, Roger 4 8 4 4 6 5 7 5 5 4 5 5 7 6 3 4 8 6

 Posco, Greg 5 8 5 4 6 6 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 7 5 7

 Ross, Wil 4 5 4 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 3 6 6

 Shepherd, Andies 5 6 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 3 6 5 6

 Toombs, Chris 4 9 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 6 6 52 5 4 5 5 6

 Vayo, John 6 5 5 3 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 7 9

 Waite, Tom 5 5 5 4 9 6 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 62 4 9 6

 Zizza, Mike 5 6 5 4 5 8 5 4 8 6 5 7 4 6 4 7 6 6

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$21.00

$64.00

$21.00

$85.00

$64.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$21.00

$64.00

$64.00


